
City of Bancroft
Financial Report for 4th Quarter Ended September 30, 2025

for Fiscal Year Ending September 30, 2025

operat ng&Adnlinistrative Expenses    282,59433  596,79300    4735%
Capital Outlay 000 000     000%

Revenue
Expenditures:

Personnel Expenses

Water Fu nd:
Revenue
Expendituresr

Personnel Expenses

Sewer Fund:
Revenue
Expenditures:

Personnel Expenses
Operatrng & Administrative Expenses
Capital Outlay

330,66927  737,92600    4481%

162,64878  141,13300    11525%

117,37339  119,00000    9863%

27,46389   24.54300    11190%

32,23383   31,44700    10250%

27,46389   2233400    12297%
2,37584    9,11300    26070/0
000 000 000%

Operating&Administrative Expenses     90,07501   94,45700 9536%
000%Capta1 0u‖ ay 000 000

Total Expend tures                  l17,53890  119,00000    9877%
Total Water Fund Change               -16551       000

Total Expenditures 29,839.73 31,447.00 94.89%
Total Sewer Fund Change 2,394.10 0.00

Garbage Collection Contract:
Revenue
Expendrtures:

Personnel Expenses
Operating & Contract Expenses

33,40164   26.24700    12726%

Total itu res

lection Change

Citizens are invited to inspect the detailed supportang records of the above financial statements.

s/ Debbie Swensen, City Clerk/Treasurer
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